
Sebring Apex One - The PreGrid 12-13 January 2026
Laptimes - Session 4 12 - 13 January 2026OPEN TRACK

Sebring International Raceway Circuit -
6018mtr.

Nbr  Name Laps
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

5   Speedsport Tuning 27  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:26.184 2:18.381 2:10.276 2:09.203 2:08.515 5:47.463 20:33.073 3:09.226 2:28.112 2:28.621 2:24.837 2:22.034 5:39.613 2:48.602 2:33.670 45:42.872 6:05.001 2:46.728 2:22.109 2:42.046 2:35.171 5:26.772 11:10.174 2:29.924 2:10.172

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV
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26 - 50 2:09.235 2:23.553

9   TR3 Rac ing 46  Mercedes  AMG GT3
1 - 25 2:47.325 3:33.608 2:15.250 2:10.818 2:07.702 2:06.791 2:06.526 2:06.439 2:05.690 2:25.347 9:26.407 2:15.600 2:08.526 2:06.448 2:06.455 2:04.976 2:11.866 2:04.589 2:04.712 2:20.642 27:58.523 2:06.592 2:42.044 11:04.835 2:07.146

26 - 50 2:20.791 13:18.421 2:06.018 2:04.688 2:03.160 2:17.839 7:19.970 2:10.492 2:07.549 2:05.420 2:19.778 14:35.049 2:02.977 2:02.596 2:04.216 2:03.685 2:12.630 5:50.029 2:01.783 2:01.449 2:11.888

9   Extreme Velocity Motorsports 29  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:48.166 2:34.834 2:19.052 4:50.618 2:48.433 2:30.120 2:39.022 13:16.735 2:49.383 2:30.480 2:21.789 2:18.585 2:17.618 4:45.472 43:58.542 2:40.781 2:17.147 2:15.088 9:25.027 3:09.941 2:19.924 2:16.842 2:16.151 2:14.398 2:14.793

26 - 50 2:14.296 2:14.966 2:13.314 3:01.870

12   ProSport Competit ion 31  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:38.258 2:26.525 2:13.272 2:11.139 2:12.306 2:12.151 2:12.140 3:01.631 32:30.541 2:16.882 2:24.522 5:16.147 2:13.634 2:15.326 2:12.995 2:11.873 2:14.372 2:25.336 49:52.792 5:15.105 2:17.964 2:16.573 2:29.953 11:20.089 2:13.908

26 - 50 2:15.426 2:14.974 2:14.349 2:13.684 2:14.595 2:25.843

14   Riley Technologies 38  BMW M4 GT3
1 - 25 2:48.438 8:56.682 2:01.559 2:01.497 2:00.286 2:01.074 1:58.946 2:08.416 19:16.156 2:00.304 2:00.749 2:01.829 1:59.369 2:08.539 13:23.321 2:00.081 2:06.576 1:59.643 2:09.680 5:15.709 2:04.725 2:00.288 2:10.056 13:19.996 2:02.372

26 - 50 1:58.894 1:58.880 1:59.550 2:10.197 49:05.264 2:29.920 2:04.071 2:13.496 2:03.500 2:26.663 4:48.800 2:04.232 2:15.583

15   JDX 13  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 4:23.512 2:34.926 2:08.793 2:08.622 2:06.963 7:58.435 2:34.754 2:09.532 2:06.963 3:59.989 2:07.318 1:12:01.20

1
2:33.120

19   ProSport Competit ion 21  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:28.427 2:18.073 2:14.410 2:14.715 2:14.457 2:28.713 4:45.531 4:23.172 2:12.909 2:13.381 2:13.406 2:14.851 2:15.470 2:28.911 19:38.140 6:53.446 2:24.371 4:30.266 2:14.261 2:11.671 2:12.336

27   Charlie Hayes Racing 33  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:18.949 2:17.187 2:13.901 2:11.780 2:11.941 2:11.897 2:25.572 4:04.054 2:11.558 2:11.722 2:12.424 2:15.116 2:14.838 2:14.440 2:14.242 2:15.065 2:14.571 2:12.960 2:11.593 2:11.520 2:14.596 2:14.951 2:14.234 2:12.798 2:15.998

26 - 50 2:15.292 2:39.548 19:20.496 2:09.426 2:12.125 2:13.760 2:10.997 2:24.212

33   Kellymoss 21  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:49.949 2:43.861 2:28.492 2:23.888 2:23.299 2:31.797 2:20.375 2:18.542 2:18.154 2:18.091 2:31.867 1:16:11.26

7
2:26.278 2:18.157 2:20.173 2:18.683 2:17.829 2:17.827 2:16.197 2:16.922 2:29.829

37   TR3 Rac ing 23  Lamborghini  Huracán Super Trofeo
1 - 25 2:30.493 2:10.638 2:09.778 2:10.165 2:09.740 2:24.380 6:49.290 2:10.414 2:07.497 2:07.208 2:07.664 2:08.537 2:24.709 1:28:01.74

0
2:08.036 2:14.559 2:08.856 2:08.189 2:09.087 2:31.338 12:04.490 3:10.152 2:29.116



Sebring Apex One - The PreGrid 12-13 January 2026
Laptimes - Session 4 12 - 13 January 2026OPEN TRACK

Sebring International Raceway Circuit -
6018mtr.

Nbr  Name Laps
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

49   ZRB Motorsports / OzSpeed 22  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:55.454 2:28.251 2:16.386 2:15.671 2:14.966 2:13.648 2:14.068 4:42.433 45:21.897 2:36.235 2:09.245 4:24.763 7:11.022 2:31.725 2:07.591 5:16.581 2:40.739 2:16.809 2:15.308 2:14.306 2:16.666 3:43.554

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV
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55   SpeedSport Tuning 6   
1 - 25 2:39.267 2:27.464 2:28.567 2:25.264 2:21.411 5:12.851

58   Team Salad 34  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:22.472 2:11.148 2:09.345 2:06.970 2:20.286 5:16.954 2:27.997 4:14.703 5:51.265 2:39.759 2:08.315 2:05.513 6:57.637 2:49.707 2:13.343 2:13.768 2:13.122 2:12.799 2:11.746 2:11.544 2:13.055 3:46.240 1:10:16.18

4
6:06.149 2:45.387

26 - 50 2:14.565 2:14.555 2:12.710 2:13.890 2:14.461 2:11.676 2:10.903 2:12.242 2:13.239

68   Kellymoss 25  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:43.515 2:12.322 2:08.154 2:09.673 2:50.548 5:25.362 2:06.562 2:06.833 2:05.851 2:11.026 2:06.240 2:22.959 45:50.093 2:08.548 2:07.167 2:05.688 2:06.931 2:06.141 2:17.919 46:04.518 2:07.094 2:07.269 2:09.892 2:06.667 2:06.127

70   TR3 Rac ing 35  Lamborghini  Huracán Super Trofeo
1 - 25 2:36.211 2:11.352 2:09.400 2:04.542 2:04.509 2:16.546 23:47.310 2:04.162 2:04.773 2:04.309 2:03.347 2:03.601 2:03.735 2:14.065 33:41.416 2:06.141 2:05.158 2:03.625 2:04.655 2:03.706 2:03.743 2:03.337 2:12.866 36:47.292 2:04.761

26 - 50 2:05.862 2:38.065 2:07.335 2:05.734 2:07.603 2:08.006 2:06.349 2:07.583 2:06.596 2:15.807

72   Charlie Hayes Racing 30  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:23.348 2:15.792 2:12.485 2:14.372 2:14.988 2:24.988 33:10.450 10:06.871 2:13.212 2:13.079 2:13.711 2:14.142 2:13.822 2:14.397 2:15.039 2:12.736 2:25.161 14:45.019 2:13.947 2:13.002 2:25.982 11:46.374 2:12.545 2:12.972 2:12.946

26 - 50 2:23.791 8:30.206 2:33.371 2:09.888 2:10.249

98   Charlie Hayes Racing 31  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:13.968 2:18.581 2:14.618 2:15.375 2:14.792 2:14.036 2:14.223 2:15.341 2:17.360 2:33.859 5:07.380 2:58.144 30:32.457 2:16.398 2:16.588 2:17.848 2:16.231 2:26.808 2:29.836 5:20.772 2:13.422 3:08.294 16:52.881 2:15.339 2:15.710

26 - 50 2:18.587 2:15.260 2:15.233 2:15.160 2:15.551 2:15.030

218   Speedsport Tuning 36  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:21.307 2:11.308 2:08.031 2:06.593 2:06.102 2:57.375 21:56.940 2:27.203 2:05.674 2:05.659 2:18.209 12:11.917 2:44.103 2:15.176 2:16.955 3:32.698 2:37.609 2:44.066 10:59.741 2:14.998 2:16.158 2:14.713 2:15.312 2:14.684 3:00.684

26 - 50 40:50.310 2:46.804 2:16.358 2:14.759 2:14.664 2:14.506 2:16.121 2:17.454 2:17.367 2:17.188 2:29.004

236   TPC Racing 30  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:16.184 2:09.550 2:06.194 2:05.814 2:10.794 2:05.442 5:53.633 2:28.788 2:05.947 2:06.893 2:06.615 2:07.637 2:06.217 2:07.672 2:06.238 4:15.798 41:24.554 2:28.043 2:08.270 2:06.270 2:06.925 2:06.710 7:34.860 2:28.745 16:06.287

26 - 50 2:47.544 2:06.141 2:10.218 2:08.187 3:34.309

241   Scalzo Autosport 34  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:37.286 2:10.815 2:08.157 2:08.344 2:07.531 9:44.727 2:32.705 2:07.074 2:06.035 2:05.521 8:15.969 2:37.027 2:05.179 2:07.860 8:15.955 2:31.891 2:07.323 5:18.776 2:40.946 2:07.746 2:06.533 2:07.520 6:23.595 2:36.862 2:41.041

26 - 50 1:02:15.87
0

2:36.150 2:09.036 2:07.542 8:11.125 2:45.880 2:06.461 2:07.009 6:51.284



Sebring Apex One - The PreGrid 12-13 January 2026
Laptimes - Session 4 12 - 13 January 2026OPEN TRACK

Sebring International Raceway Circuit -
6018mtr.

Nbr  Name Laps
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

248   JDX 24  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:16.440 2:08.743 2:08.220 2:08.085 2:08.515 2:08.035 7:19.465 2:39.877 2:08.536 2:07.805 2:07.581 2:08.070 44:29.493 2:31.623 2:09.413 2:07.960 2:08.144 2:07.650 4:25.978 2:37.077 2:08.370 2:08.115 2:07.467 2:06.897

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV
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251   Charlie Hayes Racing 29  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:21.345 2:09.392 2:07.780 2:08.872 2:09.855 2:09.210 2:08.930 2:09.311 2:20.426 5:53.041 2:05.168 2:05.518 2:14.552 9:23.333 2:05.726 2:20.475 59:11.505 2:23.644 11:27.106 2:11.144 2:09.101 2:11.705 2:10.073 2:10.420 2:20.929

26 - 50 4:33.609 2:10.630 2:09.896 2:20.872

274   ACI Motorsports 32  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:51.840 2:20.870 2:09.568 2:07.084 2:06.951 2:06.661 2:07.272 2:18.941 9:23.211 2:04.365 2:36.542 2:04.957 2:19.689 17:41.831 25:02.055 2:09.065 2:16.788 14:46.935 2:06.188 2:06.131 2:05.572 2:21.296 7:19.385 2:06.106 2:05.370

26 - 50 2:18.693 41:20.704 2:05.893 2:17.873 2:05.817 2:04.912 2:20.902

641   Extreme Velocity Motorsports 10  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:53.248 2:33.055 2:24.964 2:22.648 2:22.967 2:22.708 3:24.944 5:47.788 2:42.750 3:01.174

701   JDX 25  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:20.255 2:05.947 2:04.630 2:07.490 8:14.555 3:11.189 2:28.098 2:07.434 2:08.180 2:06.470 2:07.557 11:51.042 2:50.111 2:08.639 2:06.948 2:07.161 2:05.782 2:06.171 5:20.047 1:32:37.54

7
2:52.181 2:17.594 2:07.975 2:07.497 2:07.738


